
Odds

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Dalla Davide (05/764) 4 10 4 8 4 11 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bazzani Andrea (05/726) 0 0 0 0 4 11 0 0 4 6 1 2 2 6 2 1 0 0 4 10

Ribani Andrea (05/686) 4 4 4 8 2 5 0 0 3 9 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0

Boccardo Luca (05/778) 4 5 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 9

Bondi Mattia (05/727) 2 3 4 5 2 3 0 0 4 5 4 5 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Carbone Riccardo (05/728) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 4 5 4 10 0 0 4 8

Gadani Davide (05/725) 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0

Caruso Dario Antonino (05/712) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 3 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0

Gadani  Massimo (05/724) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Dalla Davide 05/764 20 50 2,50

Bazzani Andrea 05/726 17 36 2,12

Ribani Andrea 05/686 17 34 2,00

Boccardo Luca 05/778 20 30 1,50

Bondi Mattia 05/727 18 26 1,44

Carbone Riccardo 05/728 17 24 1,41

Gadani Davide 05/725 8 15 1,88

Caruso Dario Antonino 05/712 7 6 0,86

Gadani  Massimo 05/724 4 2 0,50

S.B.F.

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Marcelli Julian (05/723) 0 0 4 6 4 2 2 1 4 4 0 0 4 10 4 5 0 0 4 8

Palmieri Davide (05/663) 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 4 4 8 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ruggeri Manuel (05/760) 0 0 4 7 4 1 4 6 0 0 0 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 4 6

Imbrò Fabio (05/783) 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 6 2 0 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ricci Demetrio (05/802) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 3

Santoro Francesco (05/673) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 8 0 0

De Maria Fabrizio (05/662) 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0

Valdes Alan (05/668) 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gironi Alex (05/742) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 5 4 2

Betti Luca (05/701) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rionero Giuseppe (05/666) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Marcelli Julian 05/723 26 36 1,38

Palmieri Davide 05/663 16 26 1,62

Ruggeri Manuel 05/760 19 24 1,26

Imbrò Fabio 05/783 14 21 1,50

Ricci Demetrio 05/802 8 13 1,62

Santoro Francesco 05/673 8 12 1,50

De Maria Fabrizio 05/662 10 9 0,90

Valdes Alan 05/668 4 8 2,00

Gironi Alex 05/742 14 7 0,50

Betti Luca 05/701 1 1 1,00

Rionero Giuseppe 05/666 8 1 0,12

Sklero Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Muzzi Mirco (05/793) 4 6 4 7 2 1 2 1 0 0 4 3 2 3 4 7 0 0 0 0

Franceschini Ivan (05/800) 2 6 4 9 4 2 2 0 0 0 2 2 4 4 0 0 4 0 0 0

Ognibene Fabio (05/776) 4 8 4 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Matturro Alessandro (05/780) 0 0 0 0 4 5 2 0 0 0 2 1 4 5 4 4 4 1 0 0

Gilli Aris (05/770) 2 2 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 4 4 1 0 0

Spina Giuseppe (05/772) 2 2 0 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 2 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fantinuoli Paolo (05/768) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0

Franchi Patrik (05/775) 2 0 4 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0

Tonioli Davide (05/777) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Muzzi Mirco 05/793 22 28 1,27

Franceschini Ivan 05/800 22 23 1,05

Ognibene Fabio 05/776 14 16 1,14

Matturro Alessandro 05/780 20 16 0,80

Gilli Aris 05/770 18 11 0,61

Spina Giuseppe 05/772 10 7 0,70

Fantinuoli Paolo 05/768 6 4 0,67

Franchi Patrik 05/775 14 3 0,21

Tonioli Davide 05/777 2 0 0,00



Thunder

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun

Galli Marco (05/798) 2 5 4 12 0 0 2 6 4 8 4 9 4 12 4 11 0 0 0 0

Lenghen Gabriel (05/716) 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 12 2 6 0 0 4 12 4 11 0 0 0 0

Penner Manuel (05/681) 0 0 4 10 4 12 0 0 2 4 4 8 4 12 0 0 0 0 0 0

Visentini Marcello (05/678) 0 0 4 11 4 12 0 0 2 5 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Spolaore Daniel (01/726) 0 0 0 0 4 12 4 10 2 1 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giorgi Michele (05/679) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 11 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0

Savian Michele (01/1619) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 11 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0

Cattabriga Alessandro (05/794) 4 6 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cavina Mirko (05/795) 2 1 4 8 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Filippantonio Matteo (05/763) 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cesari Christian (01/1601) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Galli Marco 05/798 24 63 2,62

Lenghen Gabriel 05/716 18 50 2,78

Penner Manuel 05/681 18 46 2,56

Visentini Marcello 05/678 14 39 2,79

Spolaore Daniel 01/726 14 33 2,36

Giorgi Michele 05/679 12 29 2,42

Savian Michele 01/1619 8 19 2,38

Cattabriga Alessandro 05/794 8 16 2,00

Cavina Mirko 05/795 8 13 1,62

Di Filippantonio Matteo 05/763 4 5 1,25

Cesari Christian 01/1601 0 0 0,00

Thunder Lady

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Osti Barbara (05/732) 4 10 4 7 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 12 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 5

Petrini Romana (05/734) 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 1 4 11 4 6 0 0 4 4 4 2

Spiga Michela (05/733) 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 6 4 6 0 0 4 5 4 2

Venturini Glenda (05/731) 4 7 4 2 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vernocchi Giulia (05/762) 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cazzoli Annamaria (05/761) 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Collini Isabella (05/774) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 0

Pizzinat Cristina (05/717) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 2 0 0

Duce Sara (05/737) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Osti Barbara 05/732 24 51 2,12

Petrini Romana 05/734 28 36 1,29

Spiga Michela 05/733 24 26 1,08

Venturini Glenda 05/731 12 18 1,50

Vernocchi Giulia 05/762 8 16 2,00

Cazzoli Annamaria 05/761 8 5 0,62

Collini Isabella 05/774 12 4 0,33

Pizzinat Cristina 05/717 12 2 0,17

Duce Sara 05/737 0 0 0,00


